
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
724 李芷妍 LEE TSZ YIN 4.69 1
774 婁子悠 LAU TSZ YAU 4.93 2
728 羅芯悦 LO SUM YUET 4.98 3
584 朱淽喬 CHU TSZ KIU 5.06 4
798 歐蘊賢 AU WAN YIN RACHEL 5.14 5
585 盧思曈 LO SZE TUNG 5.15 6
567 陳溢妍 CHAN YAT YIN AISLING 5.18 7
649 周慈恩 CHOW CHI YAN 5.24 8
586 潘悅 POON YUET JOCELYN 5.42 9
747 徐愉善 TSUI YU SIN 5.48 10
500 莫芷瑩 MILLY MOK 5.49 11
627 卜苡晴 BOK YEE CHING ANIKA 5.65 12
648 詹芷欣 CHIM TSZ YAN 5.72 13
681 陳煒思 CHAN WAI SZE 6.12 14
680 游心翹 YAU SUM KIU ABS NA
708 謝焯姿 TSE CHEUK CHI ABS NA
759 陳詠姸 CHAN ALICIA WING YIN ABS NA
776 許天潁 HUI TIN WING ABS NA
796 鄭珈如  DAPHNE CHUM ABS NA
797 龐奕芝 PONG YIK CHEE AVERY ABS NA

女子 20米 - 2012



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
668 潘穎怡 POON EUNICE 5.89 1
649 周慈恩 CHOW CHI YAN 6.29 2
575 陳希彤 CHAN HEI TUNG 6.3 3
724 李芷妍 LEE TSZ YIN 6.41 4
728 羅芯悦 LO SUM YUET 6.54 5
793 趙穎芝 CHIU WING CHI 6.7 6
774 婁子悠 LAU TSZ YAU 6.73 7
567 陳溢妍 CHAN YAT YIN AISLING 6.87 8
542 李政瑤 LEE CHING YIU 6.88 9
688 張焯嵐 CHLOE CHEUNG CHEUK NAM 6.88 10
747 徐愉善 TSUI YU SIN 6.88 11
607 鄭旨圻 CHENG TSZ KI 6.9 12
584 朱淽喬 CHU TSZ KIU 7 13
611 馮貝惠 FUNG PUI WAI SHELL 7.02 14
763 何允程 BERNICE HO 7.02 15
554 林祉彤 LAM TSZ TUNG KAYLIE 7.08 16
719 黃子瑜 WONG TSZ YU OLIVIA 7.24 17
796 鄭珈如  DAPHNE CHUM 7.28 18
585 盧思曈 LO SZE TUNG 7.39 19
648 詹芷欣 CHIM TSZ YAN 7.41 20
782 梁皓甯 EMMA LEUNG 7.47 21
586 潘悅 POON YUET JOCELYN 7.58 22
685 林芊曈 LAM CHIN TUNG MILY 7.64 23
783 梁樂之 LEUNG LOK CHI 7.71 24
744 趙紫然 CHIU TSZ YIN 7.84 25
798 歐蘊賢 AU WAN YIN RACHEL 7.89 26
644 李汶臻 LYNETTE LEE 9.32 27
502 郭詠彤 KWOK WING TUNG GLADYS ABS NA
650 黃樂恩 WONG LOK YAN ABS NA
708 謝焯姿 TSE CHEUK CHI ABS NA

女子 30米 - 2012(更正)



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
502 郭詠彤 KWOK WING TUNG GLADYS 11.44 1
668 潘穎怡 POON EUNICE 12.08 2
526 區詠睎 AU WING HEI JOLISSA 12.1 3
575 陳希彤 CHAN HEI TUNG 12.29 4
728 羅芯悦 LO SUM YUET 12.41 5
518 吳釺韵 RILEY NG 12.48 6
724 李芷妍 LEE TSZ YIN 12.5 7
774 婁子悠 LAU TSZ YAU 12.63 8
793 趙穎芝 CHIU WING CHI 12.67 9
725 黃衍澄 CAITLYN HAZEL WONG 13.1 10
545 馬靜悠 MA CHING YAU ZITA 13.23 11
618 李珏蓉 LEE KOK YUNG 13.27 12
554 林祉彤 LAM TSZ TUNG KAYLIE 13.77 13
631 梁學柔 LEUNG HOK YAU CHRISTY 13.82 14
596 曾梓晴 SAMANTHA TSANG 13.89 15
782 梁皓甯 EMMA LEUNG 13.93 16
542 李政瑤 LEE CHING YIU 14.12 17
783 梁樂之 LEUNG LOK CHI 14.17 18
627 卜苡晴 BOK YEE CHING ANIKA 14.37 19
688 張焯嵐 CHLOE CHEUNG CHEUK NAM 14.99 20
515 林煒恩 LAM WAI YAN 15.25 21
511 陳堅尼 CHAN KIN NEI GHINI 15.51 22
597 郭映彤 KWOK YING TUNG 15.56 23
746 陳雪羚 CHAN SUET LING 15.69 24
654 陳杏妍 CHAN HANG YIN, SOPHIA 15.7 25
751 劉奕希 LAU YIK HEI 15.89 26
750 劉奕姸 LAU YIK YIN 15.92 27
685 林芊曈 LAM CHIN TUNG MILY 16.32 28
798 歐蘊賢 AU WAN YIN RACHEL 17.51 29
610 李澤瑩 LEE TSAK YING, CAROL ABS N/A
650 黃樂恩 WONG LOK YAN ABS N/A
708 謝焯姿 TSE CHEUK CHI ABS N/A

女子 60米 - 2012



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
724 李芷妍 LEE TSZ YIN 13.95 1
649 周慈恩 CHOW CHI YAN 14.37 2
584 朱淽喬 CHU TSZ KIU 14.59 3
763 何允程 BERNICE HO 15.62 4
782 梁皓甯 EMMA LEUNG 16.29 5
621 黃梓悠 WONG TSZ YAU 16.48 6
681 陳煒思 CHAN WAI SZE 16.51 7
586 潘悅 POON YUET JOCELYN 16.84 8
542 李政瑤 LEE CHING YIU 16.85 9
618 李珏蓉 LEE KOK YUNG 17.09 10
500 莫芷瑩 MILLY MOK 17.25 11
746 陳雪羚 CHAN SUET LING 18.11 12
744 趙紫然 CHIU TSZ YIN 18.93 13
767 余采倩 YU TSOI SIN 21.35 14
708 謝焯姿 TSE CHEUK CHI ABS NA

女子 跨欄  60米- 2012



編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
668 潘穎怡 POON Eunice 1.34 1
502 郭詠彤 Kwok Wing Tung Gladys 1.32 2
747 徐愉善 Tsui Yu Sin 1.28 3
782 梁皓甯 Emma Leung 1.27 4
621 黃梓悠 WONG TSZ YAU 1.22 5
776 許天潁 HUI TIN WING 1.22 5
793 趙穎芝 CHIU WING CHI 1.21 7
798 歐蘊賢 Au Wan Yin Rachel 1.19 8
796 鄭珈如  Daphne Chum 1.15 9
518 吳釺韵 RILEY NG 1.14 10
724 李芷妍 LEE TSZ YIN 1.11 11
774 婁子悠 LAU TSZ YAU 1.09 12
526 區詠睎 AU WING HEI JOLISSA 1.06 13
542 李政瑤 LEE CHING YIU 1.06 13
586 潘悅 Poon Yuet Jocelyn 1.06 13
728 羅芯悦 Lo Sum Yuet 1.06 13
584 朱淽喬 Chu Tsz Kiu 1.04 17
742 陳珮君 CHEN PUI KWAN 1.04 17
631 梁學柔 Leung Hok Yau Christy 1.02 18
585 盧思曈 Lo Sze Tung 1.01 19
500 莫芷瑩 Milly Mok 0.98 20
683 鍾瑾 Megan Chung Gan 0.98 20
719 黃子瑜 Wong Tsz Yu Olivia 0.98 20
763 何允程 Bernice Ho 0.94 23
685 林芊曈 Lam Chin Tung Mily 0.88 24
797 龐奕芝 Pong Yik Chee Avery 0.87 25
607 鄭旨圻 Cheng Tsz Ki 0.86 26
783 梁樂之 LEUNG LOK CHI 0.77 27
744 趙紫然 CHIU TSZ YIN 0.73 28
533 鄭沛霖 Cheng Pui Lam 0.61 29
610 李澤瑩 Lee Tsak Ying, Carol NA NA
650 黃樂恩 Wong Lok Yan NA NA
708 謝焯姿 Tse cheuk chi NA NA

女子 立定跳遠 - 2012



編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
724 李芷妍 LEE TSZ YIN 6.87 1
502 郭詠彤 Kwok Wing Tung Gladys 6.82 2
746 陳雪羚 Chan Suet Ling 5.64 3
511 陳堅尼 Chan kin Nei Ghini 5.63 4
584 朱淽喬 Chu Tsz Kiu 5.21 5
518 吳釺韵 RILEY NG 4.74 6
688 張焯嵐 Chloe Cheung Cheuk Nam 4.59 7
542 李政瑤 LEE CHING YIU 4.55 8
774 婁子悠 LAU TSZ YAU 4.47 9
776 許天潁 HUI TIN WING 4.43 10
533 鄭沛霖 Cheng Pui Lam 4.38 11
681 陳煒思 CHAN WAI SZE 4.3 12
607 鄭旨圻 Cheng Tsz Ki 4.2 13
585 盧思曈 Lo Sze Tung 4.17 14
728 羅芯悦 Lo Sum Yuet 4.14 15
744 趙紫然 CHIU TSZ YIN 3.9 16
798 歐蘊賢 Au Wan Yin Rachel 3.88 17
742 陳珮君 CHEN PUI KWAN 3.61 18
586 潘悅 Poon Yuet Jocelyn 3.41 19
654 陳杏妍 CHAN HANG YIN, SOPHIA 3.3 20
515 林煒恩 LAM WAI YAN 3.18 21
767 余采倩 YU TSOI SIN 3.15 22
747 徐愉善 Tsui Yu Sin 3.06 23
500 莫芷瑩 Milly Mok 2.61 24
670 陳靜楠 Chan Ching Nam 2.2 25
644 李汶臻 Lynette lee 2.01 26
725 黃衍澄 Caitlyn Hazel Wong 2.01 26
797 龐奕芝 Pong Yik Chee Avery 1.88 27
558 李芷瑜 LEE CHI YU 1.4 28
596 曾梓晴 Samantha TSANG 1.36 29
610 李澤瑩 Lee Tsak Ying, Carol NA NA
650 黃樂恩 Wong Lok Yan NA NA
680 游心翹 Yau Sum Kiu NA NA
708 謝焯姿 Tse cheuk chi NA NA

女子 擲豆袋 - 2012


